
Team Win% Games W L
Division: SUNDAY
THUNDER PIGS 80.0 15 12 3
18S ARE LEGAL 66.7 15 10 5
HARD SPOT 60.0 15 9 6
DUMPSTER JUICE 53.3 15 8 7
SCAMY 46.7 15 7 8
SMOKE 3 BULLS 40.0 15 6 9
POLLOCK BROS 33.3 15 5 10
N N N 20.0 15 3 12

All X01, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins
Low 
Ton

Hat
High  
Ton

Hst  
Ton

Hst  
Out

4   
RO

5   
RO

6   
RO

JOHN FISCHER 18S ARE LEGAL 30.40 8 2 16 4 0 150 38 0 0 0
JAMES NEWMAN N N N 23.70 8 2 12 2 0 150 66 0 0 0
BRANDYN GRIFFITHS THUNDER PIGS 23.27 8 5 5 3 1 160 78 0 0 1
SCOTT ANDERSON SCAMY 23.14 8 2 10 3 0 150 79 0 0 0
JOHN BOY LAUINGER HARD SPOT 22.90 8 3 10 1 0 150 120 0 1 0
SHAWN POLLOCK POLLOCK BROS 21.71 8 0 6 0 0 140 0 0 0 0
Brendon Skoblik 18S ARE LEGAL 21.63 8 3 4 0 0 117 87 0 0 0
BRIAN CHAPMAN DUMPSTER JUICE 21.58 8 4 10 0 0 120 118 0 0 0
MATT SMITH SMOKE 3 BULLS 21.46 8 2 7 0 0 119 87 0 0 0
CLIFFORD POLLOCK POLLOCK BROS 21.16 8 3 9 1 0 150 116 0 0 1
SETH JABLONSKY SMOKE 3 BULLS 20.39 8 2 4 1 0 150 15 0 0 0
DAVE ROSENOW THUNDER PIGS 19.92 8 1 7 1 0 150 48 0 0 0
Nick Pritchard HARD SPOT 18.23 8 1 3 0 0 110 21 0 1 0
HEATHER NASH N N N 16.89 8 0 3 0 0 140 0 0 0 0
HEIDI DOCKTOR DUMPSTER JUICE 15.10 8 1 2 0 0 104 37 0 0 0
AMY LUCAS SCAMY 13.84 8 1 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 0

TEAM STANDINGS FOR SUNDAY SUMMER DOUBLES



All Cricket, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR
White 
Horse

Marks Darts

JOHN FISCHER 18S ARE LEGAL 3.43 7 4 1 7 2 3 0 0 0 128 112
SCOTT ANDERSON SCAMY 2.62 7 3 0 6 0 1 0 0 0 131 150
BRANDYN GRIFFITHS THUNDER PIGS 2.57 7 3 0 5 3 1 0 0 0 131 153
CLIFFORD POLLOCK POLLOCK BROS 2.44 7 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 88 108
JAMES NEWMAN N N N 2.33 7 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 121 156
Brendon Skoblik 18S ARE LEGAL 2.24 7 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 80 107
HEIDI DOCKTOR DUMPSTER JUICE 2.03 7 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 99 146
DAVE ROSENOW THUNDER PIGS 2.02 7 3 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 101 150
SETH JABLONSKY SMOKE 3 BULLS 1.95 7 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 98 151
BRIAN CHAPMAN DUMPSTER JUICE 1.93 7 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 97 151
SHAWN POLLOCK POLLOCK BROS 1.92 7 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 69 108
JOHN BOY LAUINGER HARD SPOT 1.83 7 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 92 151
Nick Pritchard HARD SPOT 1.75 7 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 90 154
MATT SMITH SMOKE 3 BULLS 1.61 7 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 82 153
HEATHER NASH N N N 1.55 7 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 78 151
AMY LUCAS SCAMY 1.43 7 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 69 145

All X01, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins
Low  
Ton

Hat
High  
Ton

Hst  
Ton

Hst  
Out

4   
RO

5   
RO

6   
RO

JOHN FISCHER 30.40 8 2 16 4 0 150 38 0 0 0
Brendon Skoblik 21.63 8 3 4 0 0 117 87 0 0 0

Team Totals: 26.01 16 5 20 4 0 150 87 0 0 0

BRIAN CHAPMAN 21.58 8 4 10 0 0 120 118 0 0 0
HEIDI DOCKTOR 15.10 8 1 2 0 0 104 37 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.39 16 5 12 0 0 120 118 0 0 0

JOHN BOY LAUINGER 22.90 8 3 10 1 0 150 120 0 1 0
Nick Pritchard 18.23 8 1 3 0 0 110 21 0 1 0

Team Totals: 20.60 16 4 13 1 0 150 120 0 2 0

18S ARE LEGAL

DUMPSTER JUICE

HARD SPOT



JAMES NEWMAN 23.70 8 2 12 2 0 150 66 0 0 0
HEATHER NASH 16.89 8 0 3 0 0 140 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.41 16 2 15 2 0 150 66 0 0 0

SHAWN POLLOCK 21.71 8 0 6 0 0 140 0 0 0 0
CLIFFORD POLLOCK 21.16 8 3 9 1 0 150 116 0 0 1

Team Totals: 21.43 16 3 15 1 0 150 116 0 0 1

SCOTT ANDERSON 23.14 8 2 10 3 0 150 79 0 0 0
AMY LUCAS 13.84 8 1 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.60 16 3 10 3 0 150 79 0 0 0

MATT SMITH 21.46 8 2 7 0 0 119 87 0 0 0
SETH JABLONSKY 20.39 8 2 4 1 0 150 15 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.95 16 4 11 1 0 150 87 0 0 0

BRANDYN GRIFFITHS 23.27 8 5 5 3 1 160 78 0 0 1
DAVE ROSENOW 19.92 8 1 7 1 0 150 48 0 0 0

Team Totals: 21.60 16 6 12 4 1 160 78 0 0 1

All Cricket, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR
White 
Horse

Marks Darts Rnds

JOHN FISCHER 3.43 7 4 1 7 2 3 0 0 0 128 112 38
Brendon Skoblik 2.24 7 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 80 107 36

Team Totals: 2.85 14 5 1 8 3 3 0 0 0 208 219 74

HEIDI DOCKTOR 2.03 7 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 99 146 50
BRIAN CHAPMAN 1.93 7 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 97 151 51

Team Totals: 1.98 14 3 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 196 297 101

DUMPSTER JUICE

SMOKE 3 BULLS

THUNDER PIGS

18S ARE LEGAL

N N N

POLLOCK BROS

SCAMY



JOHN BOY LAUINGER 1.83 7 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 92 151 51
Nick Pritchard 1.75 7 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 90 154 53

Team Totals: 1.79 14 5 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 182 305 104

JAMES NEWMAN 2.33 7 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 121 156 52
HEATHER NASH 1.55 7 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 78 151 51

Team Totals: 1.94 14 1 0 6 2 1 0 0 0 199 307 103

CLIFFORD POLLOCK 2.44 7 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 88 108 36
SHAWN POLLOCK 1.92 7 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 69 108 37

Team Totals: 2.18 14 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 157 216 73

SCOTT ANDERSON 2.62 7 3 0 6 0 1 0 0 0 131 150 51
AMY LUCAS 1.43 7 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 69 145 50

Team Totals: 2.03 14 4 0 9 2 1 0 0 0 200 295 101

SETH JABLONSKY 1.95 7 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 98 151 51
MATT SMITH 1.61 7 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 82 153 51

Team Totals: 1.78 14 2 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 180 304 102

BRANDYN GRIFFITHS 2.57 7 3 0 5 3 1 0 0 0 131 153 53
DAVE ROSENOW 2.02 7 3 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 101 150 52

Team Totals: 2.30 14 6 0 7 5 1 0 0 1 232 303 105

THUNDER PIGS
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POLLOCK BROS

SCAMY

SMOKE 3 BULLS

HARD SPOT

N N N


